
Start Time End Time

BREAKFAST 8:10 AM

WARNING BELL 8:27 AM

1ST PERIOD 8:30 AM 9:12 AM 42 MIN.

PASSING BELL 9:12 AM 9:15 AM 3 MIN.

2nd PERIOD 9:15 AM 9:57 AM 42 MIN.

NUTRITION BREAK 9:57 AM 10:02 AM 5 MIN.

PASSING BELL 10:02 AM 10:05 AM 3 MIN.

3RD PERIOD 10:05 AM 10:47 AM 42 MIN.

BREAK 10:47 AM 10:52 AM 5 MIN.

PASSING BELL 10:52 AM 10:55 AM 3 MIN.

LUNCH 10:55 AM 11:25 AM 30 MIN.

4TH PERIOD 11:25 AM 12:07 PM 42 MIN.

BREAK 12:07 PM 12:12 PM 5 MIN.

PASSING BELL 12:12 PM 12:15 PM 3 MIN.

5TH PERIOD 12:15 PM 12:57 PM 42 MIN.

BREAK 12:57 PM 1:02 PM 5 MIN.

PASSING BELL 1:02 PM 1:05 PM 3 MIN.

6TH PERIOD 1:05 PM 1:42 PM 37 MIN.

TOTAL: 312 MIN.
-50 MIN.

TOTAL: 262 MIN.

MINUS BREAK/LUNCH

7th & 8th FC Joyce
2024-2025

MINIMUM DAY BELL SCHEDULE

Number of
Minutes


	Minimum 7-8

